Name

Anglers

1 STEVEN TAYLOR
KARL SNYDER

BRYAN SNYDER
DARIN MOXLEY
ALFRED GOLDSBERRY
TIMOTHY FROHLICH JR.
HENRY MARTIN
KENNETH DAVIS
KEVIN NEWMAN

10 JASON HATTON

11 MIKE MCPHERSON
- PAULT. STONE
- DENNIS J WHEELER
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Name

Co-Anglers

1 James S CA Burns

2 RICK STRINGER

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS: 15

TOTAL FISH WEIGHED: 23
TOTAL FISH RELEASED: 23

BIG FISH:
2.83 ALFRED GOLDSBERRY

Kentucky Bass Federation, Inc.

Northern # 2

7/23/2017 23 Ohio River {Big Bone)

Club

PORT OLIVER BASS CLUB
TEAM BUCKEYE

TEAM BUCKEYE

GALLATIN CO BASS CLUB
KBF STATEWIDE BASS CLUB
BIG TIME BASS ANGLERS
TEAM BUCKEYE

TEAM BUCKEYE

GALLATIN CO BASS CLUB
TEAM BUCKEYE

TEAM BUCKEYE
TEAM BUCKEYE
TEAM BUCKEYE

Northern # 2
Kentucky Bass Federation, Inc.

BF SP Fish Wght Pnity

4/4
313
313
33
1M
212
212
212
1M
11

0/0
0/0
0/0

712312017 23 Ohio River (Big Bone)

Club

LAKE CUMBERLAND BASS CLUB
LAKE CUMBERLAND BASS CLUB

25.58 Ibs.

100.0 %

BF SP Fish Wght Pnity

111
0/0

AVE. FISH/PERSON:
AVE. WGT/PERSON:

4.66
3.36
3.26
2.86
2.83
1.86
1.72
1.71
1.26
0.85

0.00
0.060
0.c0

1.21

0.00

AVE. WGT/FISH:

B/IF Total

2.83

1.26
0.85

4.66
3.36
3.26
2.86
2.83
1.86
1.72
1.71
1.26
0.85

040
0.00
0.00

BIF Total

1.21

1.71
1.1

1.21
6.00

Pnts  Qual

300
299
298
297
296
295
294
293
292
291

145
145
145

Pnts Qual

300
149



